ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020
INSTITUTION CODE: 7116

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

7116-C-10-3265
7116-C-10-3266
7116-C-10-3267
7116-C-10-3268
7116-C-10-3269

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
UMAR YASSER
ZOYA FAISAL
JAZA SULTAN
ZAYNUB ALY
SABA SAEED

KARACHI GRAMMAR SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

YASSER PIR MUHAMMAD
FAISAL SADRUDDIN
TIPPU SULTAN

SYED BASIT ALY

SAEED AHMED MAHAR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
10
10
10
10
10

OBT. %AGE
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
B+
A-
B+
B+
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:5
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